
BLACK ROCK DESERT

WALKER

MONO-OWENS LAKES

SAN JOAQUIN

LOWER 
SACRAMENTO

UPPER 
SACRAMENTO

NORTH 
LAHONTAN

TRUCKEE

SAN FRANCISCO BAY

CARSON

SOUTHERN OREGON COASTAL
OREGON CLOSED BASINS

Sacramento

Reno

Redding

Alturas

Susanville

Carson City

25

35

34

25

25

36

19

27

36

32

33

31

42

39

38

3531

38
23

15

34

35
38

30

32
33

32

41

32

48

41

21 30

24

41

42

California
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

0 10 20 30 40 505
Miles

Locator Map

OREGON

NEVADA

80
5

Lake 
Tahoe

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

SAN JOAQUIN

KLAMATH

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

Mar 01, 2016

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


